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Anlage
Mietzschallee , 02763 Zittau-Weinau
info@zittau-tennis.de

Sportwart/in

Johnson, Dietmar
T 03583709400 dietmar-johnson@t-online.de
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Herren 60 (4er) | Bezirksklasse Senioren

MF: Andreas Kahle; T 03587340807

m 015772961900; andreas.kahle @freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bohme, Michael
Becker, Hartmut
Kahle, Andreas
Kunath, Wolfram
Schwarzbach, Joachim
Heim, Markus
Eisoldt, Andreas
Klette, Harald
Speer, Wolfgang
Grosser, Bernd
Schroder, Lutz
Grof3, Jochen
Dehmel, Andreas
14 Anders, Roland
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ID-Nr.

14900644
15702501
15502733
15553012
15103255
15902408
15302900
15402861
14502196
15502717
15602709
15402907
15903153
16002211

LK DR-Sen.
LK8,0 D68/H70
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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